
Reg.No Name School Percentile

10095 Sathvika Thirugnanam D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 100.00

10105 Srinikesh Jaiganesh D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 99.80

10125 Dhriyasri Maharajan D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 99.70

12855 Aadya Mishra D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 99.60

11477 R Asmitha D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 99.40

10305 Goyan.U D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 99.20

10403 T.S.Akash D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 99.20

10072 Lakshana Ba D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 99.00

10500 Ayush Bharathwaj D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 98.90

13717 Rithun Swaminathan.H Kola perumal chetty Vaishnav sr. Sec school 98.80

11602 Aashna Sinha D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 98.60

10162 R. Rithvik D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 98.50

11141 Hitheshree C S D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 98.40

10294 E. Vihaan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 98.00

10715 Dhanyasree S D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 98.00

12518 Avyukth.M Modern Senior secondary school Nanganallur 98.00

10401 Smrithaa B D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 97.90

10794 Dheekshitha Shree D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 97.70

11470 J.M.Dhanannya D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 97.50

10849 G.Sanjana RSK Higher Secondary School, Tiruchirappalli 97.50

10439 Aishwarya Sudhakar D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 97.30

10464 S.Dhanya D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 97.10

Excellent Performers (99.70 - 99.20 Percentile)

Star Performers (99.00 - 96.00 Percentile)
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11482 K. Kavya D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 97.10

12686 N . Akshaya D.A.V Secondary school, Mogappair 96.90

10288 P. Sarveshwaran D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 96.80

11391 Rishikeshavan R D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 96.70

10347 Suvanavarapu Rishika D.A.V BHEL School, Ranipet 96.40

13712 Yazhini J D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 96.40

10736 Sai Giridhar D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 96.30

11535 Varun Ganesh D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 96.00

11548 R.Vaishnavi D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 96.00

11292 V Harshavardhan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 95.80

10840 Sharika Hassti D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 95.80

10548 Akshaj D Jadiya D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 95.40

12525 Anousha Bouthika S Bhavans Rajaji Vidhyashram 95.40

11042 Devprakadish P RSK Higher Secondary School, Tiruchirappalli 95.40

10065 S Darshika D.A.V Secondary school, Mogappair 95.20

12789 Dakshina Sriraj D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 94.80

10847 Ishaan Sathishkumar Kola Perumal Chetty Vaishnav Senior secondary school 94.80

12543 V Rohit D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 94.80

10332 A.John Vian D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 94.70

12278 Dhanya Shree. S. V D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 94.40

13625 P Nikhil Vanapriyan D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 94.40

11187 B. Mridula D.A.V BHEL School, Ranipet 94.30

12345 G V Harish Karthikeyan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 94.00

10841 Naren Yaswanth M S D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 94.00

11484 Shreyash G D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 93.70

10257 Abhirami M S D.A.V BHEL School, Ranipet 93.70

13309 Malar D.A.V BHEL School, Ranipet 93.70

10960 Dhiyanesh C D.A.V BHEL School, Ranipet 93.40

10041 P.Keerthana D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 93.40

13398 S.Yuthika D.A.V Matriculation Hr.Sec.School, Gill Nagar 93.30

Rising Performers (95.80 - 93.10 Percentile)



12631 Burhanuddin Abdul Kadir D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 93.10

10057 K Dakshin D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 92.20

11643 Jayanth.J Bhavans Rajaji Vidyashram 92.20

13393 R. Sudharsan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 92.20

13504 Miirthushree K D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 92.20

12298 Jiya Varshini P D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 92.20

10093 Sindhuja M D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 92.20

20059 M.G. Bhavyesh SSPYV 92.20

11023 Pranitha Krishna M.S. D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 92.10

10604 Sudhikshaa R D.A.V School, Pallikaranai 91.80

11252 P.Sujithpriyan RSK Higher Secondary School, Tiruchirappalli 91.80

12688 K.Vedha D.A.V Secondary school, Mogappair 91.70

10299 N.Lokeshwar D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 91.30

10894 Krishnakarthick D.A.V School, Puducherry 91.30

12662 Sujitha G RSK Higher Secondary School, Tiruchirappalli 91.30

13271 Booshitha. .B D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 91.00

10451 Nithilan Ravishankar D.A.V. SM Fomra School, OMR 91.00

11449 Hansini K A RSK Higher Secondary School, Tiruchirappalli 90.90

11644 Hetaanshi Minna Prasad Bhavans Rajaji Vidyashram 90.80

10228 S.Goutham Karthikeyan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 90.50

12903 Sai Krishitha S D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 90.50

10554 Tejasvin Premkumar D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 89.80

12950 K.Sathyanarayanan D.A.V Boys Senior Secondary School, Gopalapuram 89.80

10368 Aashita S D.A.V Girls Senior Secondary School, Mogappair 89.80

Promising Performers (92.20 Percentile - 89.80 Percentile)


